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Anlage
Gréableswiesenweg 50, 70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Hallenadresse
Grableswiesenweg 50, 70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen

Sportwart/in
Rudy, Stefan
T 004932221850928 Teffrudy@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Weigelt, Andrea
T 0177-7401701 andrea.weigelt@freenet.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Julian Wagner

m 01629049883; floriankaiwagner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Tippmann, Nils
Christ, Fynn-Mathis
Riedel, Dennis
Wagner, Julian
Toenniessen, Maris
Praxl, Ben
Michiels, Mathias
Stegmaier, Maximilian
Dullen, Benjamin
10 Lorenz, Elias

11 Beck, Colin

12 Scharr, Sebastian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10560805
10823791
10834339
10909211
10829232
11087758
10757333
10762878
10568586
10906282
10767710
10912450

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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